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JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Bilston District Banking Company • ... ...

Bradford Commercial Banking Company
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourn Union Banking)

Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company- ..
Cumberland Union Banking Company 'Limited
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company
Coventry Union Banking Company ... ...
County of Gloucester Banking Company ;.
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company ...

Dudley and West Bromwich Banking Company
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company

Gloucestershire Banking Company ... ...

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company

Lincoln. and Lindsey Banking Company ... ... ...
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking)

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company

Northamptonshire Banking Company

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company

Stamford, Spalding, and Boston 'Banking Company
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire I

Bank, and Somersetshire Bank j
Shropshire Banking Company
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company

Wolverharapton and Staffordshire Banking Company ...
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank .>

Bradford .. ..
Wolverhampton ...
Whitehaven ... .".. . ..

Burtori-upon-Trent ...
^

Chesterfield, ...

Coventry
Coventry ... '
Cheltenham
Carlisle ... ... .. ..

•Carlisle ... ,.. ... ..

Darlington ...

Gloucester

Halifax
Huddersfield Not
Hull

Halifax
Helston ... ... ...

Knaresborough

Lancaster ... ... . ...

Leamington Priors

Nottingham

Nottingham
Melksham ...
Northampton ... ... ...
STorthampton .... ...
Liverpool ... ...

Sheffield :
Stamford

Langport ... ...

Shiffnall
•Uourbridge
Sheffield
Sheffield...
Richmond

fVolvernampton... ... ...
Wakefield

Average.
Amount.

f . '•
8756

: 9049
48595

' 8539
24971

'120415

33871

- 10251 '
35416
12864
11060
93776
2472Q
197!62-

32143
16416
21161

•129688

16501
received.

25971
13323
42070

1503

23113

55791
45751
45515
11222
9692

28188

24381
35623
47800
16818
48292

44765

35409
41223

284566

30719
44631
23204
47278
44556

22376
14505

fc


