## JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title,	and Pri	ncipal I	Place	of Issue.			- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Average Amount
								<i>f</i>
Bank of Westmorland	•••		•••	Kendal	***	•••	•••	0750
Barnsley Banking Company	***	•••	•••	D	•••	•••	. •••	• 9049
Bradford Banking Company	•••	•••	•••		••••	- •••	•••	
Bilston District Banking Company	• •••	•••	•••	Wolverhampto	A	•••	•••	8539
Bank of Whitehaven Limited	•••	***	. •••	Whitehaven	•••	•••	. •••	24971
Bradford Commercial Banking Compa				Bradford	•••	•••	•••	20415
	Union	Banki	ng (	Burton-upon-T	rent	•••	•••	33871
Company	•••	•••	١	•	-			
Charterfuld and North Darbarbine Dar	 		.	Chesterfield	•	-		- 10251
Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Bar Cumberland Union Banking Company			•	Carlisle	•••		•••	35416
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking				Coventry	•••	•••	***	12864
Coventry Union Banking Company	•••	•••	•••	Coventry	•••	•••	•••	11060
County of Gloucester Banking Compar		•••		A1 1	•••	•••	•••	93776
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Com		***	•••	Carlisle	•••	•••		24720
Carlisle City and District Bank	•••	•••	•••]	·Carlisle	***	•••	•••	19762
Dudley and West Bromwich Banking		ıy			***	•••	•	32143
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Compa		•••	•••]	Derby	•••	•••	•••	16416
Darlington District Joint Stock Bankin	ng Com	pany	•••	Darlington	•••	•••	•••	21161
Gloucestershire Banking Company				Gloucester		•	ļ	-129688
	•••	•i•	•		***	***	•	
Halifax Joint Stock Bank	. ***	•••	•••	Halifax	•••	•••		16501
Huddersfield Banking Company	•••	. •••	•••	Huddersfield	•••	•••	Not	received.
Hull Banking Company	***	_•••	•••	Hull	••• ;	•••	•••	25971
Halifax Commercial Banking Company	y Limit	ed	•••	Halifax	•••	•••	•]	13323
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Bank	ing Con	npany	•••	Halifax	•••	•••	••••	42070
Helston Banking Company	•••	•••	•••	Helston	•••	•••	•••	1503
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Con	npany	•••	•••	Knaresborough	•••	•••	•••	23113.
Lancaster Banking Company				Lancaster			1	55791
Leicester Banking Company	•••	•••		Leicester	•••	•••	•••	45751
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company		•••		Lincoln	•••	•••	***	45515
Learnington Priors and Warwickshire	Bankine			Leamington Pri	ore	•••	***	11222
Ludicy and Tenbury Bank		, compa		T 31	019	•••	•••	9692
Dudow and Sonothy Dame.		••••	•	radiom	•••	• • .	•	0002
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghan Company Limited	ashire •••	Bankin	g}	Nottingham	•••	•••	•	28188
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bank	ing Cor	npanv		Nottingham	•••	•••		24381
North Wilts Banking Company	•••	•••		Melksham	•••	•••		35623
Northamptonshire Union Bank	•••			Northampton	•••	•••		47800
Northamptonshire Banking Company	•••	***	•••	Northampton .	•••	•••		16818
North and South Wales Bank	•••	***	•••	Liverpool	•••	***	•••	48292
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Compan	· ·y •••	•••		Leicester	•••	•••		44765
		•			•			
Sheffield Banking Company	•••	•••		Sheffield :	•••	***		35409
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Bankin				Stamford		***	- 1	41223
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristo		ersetshir	انم	Langport			***	284566
Bank, and Somersetshire Bank	•••	•••	JI			•••		
Shropshire Banking Company Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking	r Comp	***		Shiffnall	•••	•••	•••	30719
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Com		ацу		Stourbridge	•••	•••	•••	44631
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock B		Compa-		Sheffield Sheffield	***	•••	•••	23204
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Co				Richmond	***	•••	•••	47278
Manageme and 11 outsief date Danking Of	-mhan A	***		TAIGHIMOHA	•••	•••	•••	44556
Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Bank Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank	ing Cor	mpany •••		Wolverhampton Wakefield	•••	•••	•••	22376 14505